Matchserien

Elit Syd Sp|V|O|F
2|Lycksele 2 8 10
3[Norrmjole 2 1 7,5 10,5
Elit Nord Sp|V|O|F
2[Luled 211({0|1] 9 10
3| Kalix 2(0]0|2| 8 11
DIV.1 Norr
Sp|V|O|F
1|Skelleftea 2(1|1]0| 7,5 4,5
2{Norsjo 2 (0|11 45 7,5
DIV.1 Syd sp|v|o|F
1|Norrmjole 1 4,5 1,5
2|Robertsfors 0 1,5 4,5

Segrare Elit Syd

Segrare Elit Norr

Segrare Divl Norr

Segrare Div1 Syd

Norrmjéle - Umed
Umea-Lycksele
Lycksele -Norrmjéle

Skellefted-Luled
Kalix-Skellefted
Luled-Kalix

Skelleftea- Norsjo
Norsjo-Skellefted

4,5-4,5

6-3

3-3
4-5
6-4

4,5-1,5
3-3



